:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9817529

Aug 26, 2024 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 306,797 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1023413 - 0.018759852 ETH®
51.50 USD

2 1023414 - 0.018718853 ETH®
51.39 USD

3 1023415 - 0.064575584 ETH®
177.29 USD

4 1023416 - 0.018636424 ETH®
51.16 USD

S 1023417 - 0.018530644 ETH®
50.87 USD

6 1023418 - 0.018808209 ETH®
51.63 USD

7 1023419 - 0.018723970 ETH®
51.40 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9817529
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/306797
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023413
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023414
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023415
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023416
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023417
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023418
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023419

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1023420

1023421

1023422

1023423

1023424

1023425

1023426

1023427

1023428

Validator Id

1303651

Amount

- 0.018673294
51.26 USD

- 0.018663815
51.24 USD

- 0.018588470
51.03 USD

- 0.018749075
51.47 USD

- 0.018678153
51.28 USD

- 0.018717357
51.39 USD

- 0.018861861
51.78 USD

- 0.018702147
51.34 USD

- 0.018611091
51.09 USD

Amount

+ 0.045991690
126.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023420
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023421
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023422
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023423
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023424
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023425
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023426
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023427
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1023428
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1303651

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



