

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 04:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9817529

DATE & TIME Aug 26, 2024 · 01:07 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 306,797 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1023413	- 0.018759852 ETH � 51.50 USD
2	1023414	- 0.018718853 ETH � 51.39 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1023415</u>	- 0.064575584 ETH � 177.29 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1023416</u>	- 0.018636424 ETH � 51.16 USD
<u>5</u>	1023417	- 0.018530644 ETH � 50.87 USD
<u>6</u>	1023418	- 0.018808209 ETH � 51.63 USD
<u>7</u>	1023419	- 0.018723970 ETH � 51.40 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	1023420	- 0.018673294 ETH � 51.26 USD
9	<u>1023421</u>	- 0.018663815 ETH � 51.24 USD
<u>10</u>	1023422	- 0.018588470 ETH � 51.03 USD
<u>11</u>	1023423	- 0.018749075 ETH � 51.47 USD
<u>12</u>	1023424	- 0.018678153 ETH � 51.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1023425</u>	- 0.018717357 ETH � 51.39 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1023426</u>	- 0.018861861 ETH � 51.78 USD
<u>15</u>	1023427	- 0.018702147 ETH � 51.34 USD
<u>16</u>	1023428	- 0.018611091 ETH � 51.09 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1303651</u>	+ 0.045991690 ETH ⊘ 126.27 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.